high
performance
needs great
design.
Datasheet: AS1110 Constant-Current, 16-Channel LED Driver
with Diagnostics
Please be patient while we update our brand image as

AS1110
Datasheet - O r d e r i n g  I n f o r m a t i o n
11 Ordering Information
The device is available as the standard products shown in Table 9.
Note: All products are RoHS compliant and Pb-free.
Buy our products or get free samples online at www.ams.com/ICdirect
Technical Support is available at www.ams.com/Technical-Support
For further information and requests, email us at sales@ams.com
(or) find your local distributor at www.ams.com/distributor
Table 9.  Ordering Information
Ordering Code Description Delivery Form Package
AS1110-BSSU Constant-Current, 16-Channel LED Driver with Diagnostics Tubes 24-pin SSOP
AS1110-BSST Constant-Current, 16-Channel LED Driver with Diagnostics Tape and Reel 24-pin SSOP
AS1110-BQFR Constant-Current, 16-Channel LED Driver with Diagnostics Tray 28-pin QFN (5x5mm)
AS1110-BQFT Constant-Current, 16-Channel LED Driver with Diagnostics Tape and Reel 28-pin QFN (5x5mm)
www.ams.com/LED-Driver-ICs/AS1110 Revision 1.6 24 - 24
AS1110
Datasheet